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RSC CHAMPIONSHIPS
Senior Mens Results

Slalom
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
151 Dominic Campbell 20.22
172 Andrew Milne 20.68
28 Hamish Bell 22.23
155 Deane Tetley 26.40
36 Ian Campbell 26.99
121 John Benn 27.47
138 Blair Sutherland 28.53
52 Mark Charlesworth 29.53
129 Carl Burling 30.08
107 Remy Campbell 32.50
159 Simon Hunt 33.22
49 Mark Benjamin 35.84
156 John Tetley­Leader 38.59
58 Chris Blomfield 54.41
1 Mark Tapper X
68 Richard Nelson X

Giant Slalom
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
151 Dominic Campbell 23.63
172 Andrew Milne 24.16
28 Hamish Bell 25.32
68 Richard Nelson 27.03
58 Chris Blomfield 27.09
155 Deane Tetley 27.29
36 Ian Campbell 27.47
121 John Benn 29.63
129 Carl Burling 29.80
52 Mark Charlesworth 30.00
138 Blair Sutherland 31.00
156 John Tetley­Leader 31.72
159 Simon Hunt 33.53
49 Mark Benjamin 34.59
107 Remy Campbell 44.34
1 Mark Tapper

Combined
BIB NAME TIME DNF DSQ
151 Dominic Campbell 43.85
172 Andrew Milne 44.84
28 Hamish Bell 47.55
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155 Deane Tetley 53.69
36 Ian Campbell 54.46
121 John Benn 57.10
138 Blair Sutherland 59.53
52 Mark Charlesworth 59.53
129 Carl Burling 59.88
159 Simon Hunt 66.75
156 John Tetley­Leader 70.31
49 Mark Benjamin 70.43
107 Remy Campbell 76.84
58 Chris Blomfield 81.50
1 Mark Tapper X
68 Richard Nelson X


